DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 190 BOYS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1 6 DALSET - BLOKERET Saxe
2 4 Empty lane

3 5 Emptylane

4 2 Empty lane

5 3 Emptylane

6 1 MARTENS Alexander

7 8 HOSTRUP Mathias K.

8 9 HOSTRUP Andreas K.

7 Empty lane

S@BORG V.EGTS

ERVICE

CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 09:59

cLus RESULT

GLX 2:3786
+0:00.00

2:3943
+18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551582

2:3967
+0:00.08

2:4180
+0:03.36

2:4945
+0:07.87

KKKL 3:0255
+0:21.88

VKKC 3:0546
+0:23.92

VKKC 3:1887
+0:41.04
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