

RACE 190 BOYS U12 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 09:59

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	DALSET - BLOKERET Saxe	GLX	2:3786 +0:00.00
2	4	Empty lane		2:3943 +18446744073709551615:18446744073709551613.18446744073709551582
3	5	Empty lane		2:3967 +0:00.08
4	2	Empty lane		2:4180 +0:03.36
5	3	Empty lane		2:4945 +0:07.87
6	1	MARTENS Alexander	KKKL	3:0255 +0:21.88
7	8	HOSTRUP Mathias K.	VKKC	3:0546 +0:23.92
8	9	HOSTRUP Andreas K.	VKKC	3:1887 +0:41.04
7		Empty lane		DNS

